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T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T14
T14
16
17
18
19
20

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI

John Burns - Wailua GC

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23

Team

Brigham Young
Texas A&M
Arizona State

St. Mary's (CA)
Duke

New Mexico

North Carolina
UC Santa Barbara
Arizona

Grand Canyon
Fresno State
UNLV

Texas El Paso
Virginia

Northern Colorado
Long Beach State
Washington State
CSU - Northridge
UC Irvine

Hawaii

280
281
282
284
285
287
288
288
289
289
289
290
290
292
292
293
295
2098
303
304

John Burns Intercollegiate

Scores
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Start

Finish
T1
T1

T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T31

T42

T42

T42

T42

Player

Daniel Kolar
Peter Kuest
Walker Lee
Galven Green
Joe Fryer

Mikey Slesinski
Brandon Smith
Josh Martin
Trevor Lampson
Rhett Rasmussen
Alex del Rey
Blake Wagoner
Blake Hathcoat
Aaron Terrazas
Chun An Yu
Alex Smalley
Jake Chanen
Steven DiLisio
Chandler Eaton
Ashton Poole
Ethan Marcus
Ethan Ashbrook
Zach Smith
Andrew Orischak
Ramiz Jamal
Joshua Matz
Sean Carlon
Alex Lee

Brett Bennett
Brandon Bueno
Jack Trent

Chad Hardy
Mason Andersen
Chandler Phillips
Brad Reeves
Coby Welch
Nick Sharp
Carson Lundell
David Rauch
Cameron Sisk
Tommy Stephenson
Eduardo Gonzalez
Ignacio Arcaya
Marco Trstenjak

Oskar Ambrosius

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23

Team

Washington State
Brigham Young
Texas A&M

New Mexico

Long Beach State
St. Mary's (CA)
Texas A&M

North Carolina
Grand Canyon
Brigham Young
Arizona State
Arizona State

St. Mary's (CA)
Texas El Paso
Arizona State
Duke

Grand Canyon
Duke

Duke

Virginia

Arizona

St. Mary's (CA)
UC Santa Barbara
Virginia

UC Irvine
Northern Colorado
New Mexico
Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UNLV

Brigham Young
Arizona State
Texas A&M
Arizona

Northern Colorado
Northern Colorado
Brigham Young
UNLV

Arizona State
Fresno State
Texas El Paso
New Mexico
UNLV

Texas El Paso

66
66
67
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73

73

Scores
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Start

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T86
T86

T86

Player

Dougie Ergood
Ryan Burnett
Paul Louis Gachet
David Laskin
Ryan Gerard
Kevin Huff
Michael Cliff
Justin Kim

Dan Erickson
Justin Arcano
Michael Zhang
Settavut Paradee
Harry Hall

Shrish Dwivedi *
Thomas Walsh
Ryan Grauman
Michael Salazar
Trevor Werbylo
Sam Choi

Tyler Schafer
Matthew Braley
Sam Bennett
Bryce Kvick
Tyler See

Preyer Fountain *
Grant Cole
Austin Hitt
Hunter Reed
Adrien Pendaries
Tianlang Guan *
Augustin Hole'
Josh Gliege *
Briggs Duce
Cameron Kaneko
AJ Armstrong
Hunter Epson
Tomas Helgo
Ryan Hoffenberg
Anthony Truong
Chris Casey
Santiago Castilla
Won Jun Lee *

David Morgan

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23

Team

North Carolina
North Carolina
CSU - Northridge
Arizona

North Carolina
Fresno State
Fresno State
UNLV

Texas A&M
Hawaii

CSU - Northridge
Texas El Paso
UNLV

Duke

Virginia

St. Mary's (CA)
Grand Canyon
Arizona

New Mexico

Long Beach State
Grand Canyon
Texas A&M

Long Beach State
UC Santa Barbara
North Carolina
Washington State
North Carolina
Long Beach State
Duke

Arizona

New Mexico
Texas A&M
Arizona

Hawaii
Washington State
Long Beach State
CSU - Northridge
CSU - Northridge
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

Texas El Paso
Arizona State

Virginia

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77

77

Scores
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+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
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+2
+2
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+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
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Start

Finish
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T86
T98
T98
T98
T98
T98
T103
T103
T103
T106
T106
T106
T109
T109

111
T112
T112

114

Player

Ethan Farnam
Jack Castiglia
Mark MacGrath *
Bryden Salvador
Evan Katz

Filip Lundell
Reese Ramsey *
Gabriel Barnes *
Wei Wei Gao
Scott Redelsperger
Justin Ngan
Cole Yoshida
Nicklaus Chiam
Matt Lloyd *

Li Chen

Luis Calderon
Kelton Hirsch
Trevor Hirata *
Nickolaus Nelson *
Nate Irwin
Austin Banz *
Jonathan Kang
Ryan Cuenca
Seldon Doyle
Greg Yellin *

AJ Teraoka *

John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI
John Burns - Wailua GC
Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23

Team

St. Mary's (CA)
Northern Colorado
New Mexico
Hawaii

Duke

Grand Canyon
Texas A&M

CSU - Northridge
Virginia
Washington State
Hawaii

Hawaii
Washington State
Hawaii

Northern Colorado
CSU - Northridge
Brigham Young
Hawaii

Hawaii

UC Irvine
Brigham Young
UC Irvine

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno State
Texas El Paso
Hawaii

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
84
84
90

Scores
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+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+12
+12
+18



John Burns Intercollegiate

Wailua Golf Course
Lihue, HI

John Burns - Wailua GC

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Brigham Young 280 280
T Peter Kuest (1) 66 66
T9 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 70 70
T31 Carson Lundell (3) 72 72
T31 Chad Hardy (5) 72 72
T103 Kelton Hirsch (4) 79 79
2 Texas A&M 281 281
3 Walker Lee (4) 67 67
T6 Brandon Smith (2) 69 69
T31 Chandler Phillips (1) 72 72
T42 Dan Erickson (5) 73 73
T64 Sam Bennett (3) 75 75
3 Arizona State 282 282
T9 Chun An Yu (1) 70 70
T9 Blake Wagoner (3) 70 70
T9 Alex del Rey (5) 70 70
T31 Cameron Sisk (2) 72 72
T31 Mason Andersen (4) 72 72
4 St. Mary's (CA) 284 284
T6 Mikey Slesinski (1) 69 69
T9 Blake Hathcoat (3) 70 70
T22 Ethan Ashbrook (5) 71 71
T57 Ryan Grauman (4) 74 74
T86 Ethan Farnam (2) 77 77
5 Duke 285 285
T9 Alex Smalley (1) 70 70
T9 Chandler Eaton (2) 70 70
T9 Steven DiLisio (5) 70 70
T64 Adrien Pendaries (3) 75 75
T86 Evan Katz (4) 77 77
6 New Mexico 287 287
T4 Galven Green (2) 68 68
T22 Sean Carlon (1) 71 71
T42 Ignacio Arcaya (4) 73 73
T64 Sam Choi (3) 75 75
T76 Augustin Hole' (5) 76 76
T7 North Carolina 288 288
T6 Josh Martin (5) 69 69
T42 Ryan Burnett (2) 73 73
T42 Ryan Gerard (3) 73 73
T42 Dougie Ergood (4) 73 73
T64 Austin Hitt (1) 75 75
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Team/Player (seed)

Zach Smith (1)
T22 Brett Bennett (2) 7 7
T22 Brandon Bueno (4) 7 7
T64 Tyler See (3) 75 75
111 Ryan Cuenca (5) 82 82
| e —
T9 Ethan Marcus (4) 70 70
T31 Brad Reeves (3) 72 72
T42 David Laskin (2) 73 73
T57 Trevor Werbylo (1) 74 74
T76 Briggs Duce (5) 76 76
o fsendesmen T e
T9 Jake Chanen (2) 70 70
T9 Trevor Lampson (4) 70 70
T57 Michael Salazar (3) 74 74
T64 Matthew Braley (5) 75 75
T86 Filip Lundell (1) 77 77
| -
T22 Alex Lee (1) 71 71
T31 Tommy Stephenson (2) 72 72
T42 Michael Cliff (3) 73 73
T42 Kevin Huff (4) 73 73
T112 Seldon Doyle (5) 84 84
| —
T31 Jack Trent (2) 72 72
T31 David Rauch (3) 72 72
T42 Justin Kim (4) 73 73
T42 Marco Trstenjak (5) 73 73
T57 Harry Hall (1) 74 74
T L | e —
T9 Aaron Terrazas (2) 70 70
T42 Oskar Ambrosius (1) 73 73
T42 Eduardo Gonzalez (5) 73 73
T57 Settavut Paradee (4) 74 74
T86 Santiago Castilla (3) 77 77
| e —
T9 Ashton Poole (2) 70 70
T22 Andrew Orischak (5) 7 7
T57 Thomas Walsh (1) 74 74
T86 Wei Wei Gao (3) 77 77
T86 David Morgan (4) 77 77
T | e
T22 Joshua Matz (2) 71 71
T31 Coby Welch (1) 72 72
T31 Nick Sharp (5) 72 72
T86 Jack Castiglia (4) 77 77
T103 Li Chen (3) 79 79
| -
T4 Joe Fryer (2) 68 68
T64 Tyler Schafer (3) 75 75
T64 Bryce Kvick (4) 75 75
T64 Hunter Reed (5) 75 75
T76 Hunter Epson (1) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 Washington State 295 295
T Daniel Kolar (1) 66 66
T64 Grant Cole (2) 75 75
T76 AJ Armstrong (3) 76 76
T98 Nicklaus Chiam (4) 78 78
T98 Scott Redelsperger (5) 78 78
18 CSU - Northridge 298 298
T42 Paul Louis Gachet (2) 73 73
T42 Michael Zhang (4) 73 73
T76 Tomas Helgo (1) 76 76
T76 Ryan Hoffenberg (5) 76 76
T103 Luis Calderon (3) 79 79
19 UC Irvine 303 303
T22 Ramiz Jamal (2) 71 71
T76 Anthony Truong (3) 76 76
T76 Chris Casey (5) 76 76
T106 Nate Irwin (4) 80 80
T109 Jonathan Kang (1) 81 81
20 Hawaii 304 304
T42 Justin Arcano (1) 73 73
T76 Cameron Kaneko (3) 76 76
T86 Bryden Salvador (4) 77 77
T98 Justin Ngan (2) 78 78
T98 Cole Yoshida (5) 78 78
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T57 Shrish Dwivedi (Duke) 74 74
T64 Preyer Fountain (North Carolina) 75 75
T64 Tianlang Guan (Arizona) 75 75
T76 Josh Gliege (Texas A&M) 76 76
T86 Reese Ramsey (Texas A&M) 77 77
T86 Gabriel Barnes (CSU - Northridge) 77 77
T86 Mark MacGrath (New Mexico) 77 77
T86 Won Jun Lee (Arizona State) 7 77
T98 Matt Lloyd (Hawaii) 78 78
T106 Trevor Hirata (Hawaii) 80 80
T106 Nickolaus Nelson (Hawaii) 80 80
T109 Austin Banz (Brigham Young) 81 81
T112 Greg Yellin (Texas El Paso) 84 84
114 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 90 90
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